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Direction
Newport Bus Station — Chepstow Bus Station Stand 1

47 stops

Open route schedule

Newport Bus Station

Pillgwenlly Police Station

Blaina Wharf

Spytty Lane

Spytty Park Footbridge

Newport Retail Park

Glan Llyn, Bloomery Circle

Gwent Europark, Tesco Depot

Magor, Queens Gardens

Withy Walk Flats

Magor, Withy Walk

Pennyfarthing Lane

Elm Avenue

Tudor Court

Rockfield Grove

Green Farm

Rogiet, Elizabeth Sparkes Close

Old Shop

Chestnut Drive

Kipling Road

Caldicot, Longfellow Court

Route schedule
Newport Bus Station — Chepstow Bus Station Stand 1

Monday 05:50-18:40

Tuesday 05:50-18:40

Wednesday 05:50-18:40

Thursday 05:50-18:40

Friday 05:50-18:40

Saturday 07:10-18:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Newport Bus Station

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X74-4159741577-1514486641
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Station Road

Longcroft Road

Health Centre

The Haywain

Caldicot, The Cross

Aldi

Gray Hill Surgery

Woodstock Court

Kestrel Close

Lapwing Avenue

Caldicot, Deepweir

Castlegate Business Park

Arthur`s Court

Portskewett, St Mary's Church

Old Portskewett Post Office

Black Rock Road

Gypsy Lane

Leechpool House

Merryhall Barn

St Pierre Lodges

Parkwall Roundabout

Hayes Gate Lane

Mounton Brook Lodge

Brynderwen Lane

Larkfield Garage

Chepstow Bus Station Stand 1



Direction
Chepstow Bus Station Stand 1 — Newport Bus Station

48 stops

Open route schedule

Chepstow Bus Station Stand 1

Larkfield Garage

Brynderwen Lane

Mounton Brook Lodge

Hayes Gate Lane

Parkwall Roundabout

St Pierre Lodges

Merryhall Barn

Leechpool House

Gypsy Lane

Black Rock Road

Old Portskewett Post Office

Portskewett, St Mary's Church

Arthur`s Court

Castlegate Business Park

Caldicot, Deepweir

Moorland View

Kestrel Close

Woodstock Court

Gray Hill Surgery

Asda

Caldicot, The Cross

The Haywain

Health Centre

Longcroft Road

Route schedule
Chepstow Bus Station Stand 1 — Newport Bus Station

Monday 07:05-18:43

Tuesday 07:05-18:43

Wednesday 07:05-18:43

Thursday 07:05-18:43

Friday 07:05-18:43

Saturday 07:35-18:43

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Chepstow Bus Station Stand 1

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X74-4159741577-1514486641


Station Road

Caldicot, Longfellow Court

Cherry Tree Nursing Home

Chestnut Drive

Old Shop

Rogiet, Elizabeth Sparkes Close

Green Farm

Rockfield Grove

Tudor Court

Elm Avenue

Millbrook Court

Withy Walk Flats

Magor, Withy Walk

Magor, Blenheim Avenue

Gwent Europark, Tesco Depot

Glan Llyn, Bloomery Circle

Newport Retail Park

A48 Tesco Footbridge

Spytty Park Footbridge

Spytty Lane

The Blaina Wharf

Pillgwenlly Police Station

Newport Bus Station

X74 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Caldicot

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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